
※11月19日現在の加盟店を
　掲載しています。
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味処　絹
居酒屋　晄
居酒屋大八車
居酒屋むぎ
家族亭あづま
カフェ＆ダイニング　KARAE TABLE
カラオケきっさにりんかん
唐津　孤高の肉バル　カルネスタ
からつ 鮨 笑咲喜
唐津ちょこバル
からつバーガー中町店
川島豆腐店
キャラバン
餃子バー　唐津ごずこんx村田金箔
空間Lounge　椿
玄海肴処　旬風
魚処　亀山
さくら咲
酒処Ａ屋
シャンリー唐津
酒肴酔処　九絵
スタンドニュー丸八
大志
tacogra
たつ馬
たまとり
鍋や うららか
肉DINING IPPUKU
hanaはな家
ふじや
味噌汁や
牟田食堂
焼鳥てっぺん
焼肉点中町店
lit
ワインバー　ディーヴァ・イタリアーノ
映画館THEATER ENYA
オギハラランドリー　中町店
靴修理工房ラッキー
白井接骨院
文化写真館
牟田金銀細工所
KARAE SHOP
コン・マリソル
Gallery唐重
久吽堂
杉谷窯　異中庵
中野陶痴窯
美術陶磁器の店　一番舘
前田陶器
お菓子の店 gala
菓子舗　池田屋
唐津 駄菓子屋さん
中川茶園
海苔のとうき
びんつけや茶舗
藤川蒲鉾
まちや商店
宮田松露饅頭
吉田餅屋
㈲渡辺鮮魚店
エルだいこし
おしゃれの店　ぐれーす
久留米かすり・婦人服　はぎお
紳士服、学生服のフクスケ
寝装の大塚
FILE
ブティックしゃれ
ミセス ショップすず
㈲ヤマダイ
ハマヤ
バックの小松屋
藤野綿糸店
宝石　時計　メガネ　ミズタ
メガネ・補聴器noモンデン
モンデン宝石時計店
ささき化粧品店
JCCポップアップギャラリー
美・ショップASO
山内薬局
古賀家具
桑野電気商会
ミネデンキ
みきや楽器店
唐津農園
HOTEL KARAE

あじどころ　きぬ
いざかや　こう
いざかや　だいはちぐるま
いざかや　むぎ
かぞくていあづま
からえてーぶる
からおけきっさにりんかん
からつ　ここうのにくばる　かるねすた
からつすし　えさき
からつちょこばる
からつバーガーなかまちてん
かわしまとうふてん
きゃらばん
ぎょうざばーからつごずこん　むらたきんぱく
くうかんらうんじ　つばき
げんかいさかなどころ　しゅんぷう
さかなどころ　かめやま
さくらさく
さけどころあや
しゃんりーからつ
しゅこうよいどころ　くえ
すたんどにゅーまるはち
たいし
たこぐら
たつま
たまとり
なべや　うららか
にくだいにんぐ　いっぷく
はなはなや
ふじや
みそしるや
むたしょくどう
やきとりてっぺん
やきにくともるなかまちてん
りっと
わいんばー　でぃーゔぁいたりあーの
えいがかん　しあたーえんや
おぎはららんどりー　なかまちてん
くつしゅうりこうぼうらっきー
しらいせっこついん
ぶんかしゃしんかん
むたきんぎんさいくしょ
からえしょっぷ
こん まりそる
ぎゃらりーからえ
きゅううんどう
すぎたにがま　いちゅうあん
なかのとうちがま
びじゅつとうじきのみせ　いちばんかん
まえだとうき
おかしのみせがら
かしほ　いけだや
からつだがしやさん
なかがわちゃえん
のりのとうき
びんつけやちゃほ
ふじかわかまぼこ
まちやしょうてん
みやたしょうろまんじゅう
よしだもちや
わたなべせんぎょてん
えるだいこし
おしゃれのみせ　ぐれーす
くるめかすり　ふじんふく　はぎお
しんしふく　がくせいふくのふくすけ
しんそうのおおつか
ふぁいる
ぶてぃっくしゃれ
みせすしょっぷすず
やまだい
はまや
ばっくのこまつや
ふじのめんしてん
ほうせき　とけい　めがね　みずた
めかね・ほちょうきのもんでん
もんでんほうせきとけいてん
ささきけしょうひんてん
じぇいしーしーぽっぷあっぷぎゃらりー
び　しょっぷ　あそう
やまうちやっきょく
こがかぐ
くわのでんきしょうかい
みねでんき
みきやがっきてん
からつのうえん
ほてるからえ

0955-75-7053
080-9054-9643
0955-73-0533
0955-73-4545
0955-73-0130
0955-53-8067
0955-72-6003
0955-58-8879
0955-75-2014
090-5385-0073
070-3536-5287
0955-72-2423
0955-74-2326
06-6623-9100
0955-75-0093
0955-74-6364
0955-72-3568
0955-74-7060
080-6435-8126
0955-72-2383
090-5295-5450
0955-74-6006
0955-74-0107
090-2511-4616
0955-58-9622
0955-73-8800
0955-72-6338
0955-73-0052
0955-74-2454
090-3078-4575
080-3002-2978
090-9565-9164
0955-75-4330
0955-72-8528
090-8297-0604
0955-73-8941
0955-53-8064
0955-73-7214
0955-74-0595
0955-75-3031
0955-72-2513
090-9565-9164
0955-53-8065
0955-58-8235
0955-53-8063
0955-58-9499
0955-72-7330
0955-73-8881
0955-73-0007
0955-72-2780
0955-74-7871
0955-74-3753
090-8918-3906
0955-74-8125
0955-58-9841
0955-72-2671
0955-72-3745
0955-88-9056
0955-72-2596
0955-73-5415
0955-72-4270
0955-73-3111
0955-72-4354
0955-72-6779
0955-72-2570
0955-74-5611
0955-72-7277
0955-74-0085
0955-75-0335
0955-72-4338
0955-73-3112
0955-72-2994
0955-74-4811
0955-72-4448
0955-74-3040
0955-72-3206
0955-72-5558
0955-79-6015
0955-72-4858
0955-72-2826
0955-72-2392
0955-72-8288
0955-72-7512
0955-72-2912
0955-72-3589
0955-53-8068

呉服町1789
京町1770
中町1833
中町1829-1市丸ビル１階
中町1874
京町1783
高砂町1709-2
中町1513-5 大越ビル2階
中町1840-1
呉服町1809
中町1513-18
京町1775
中町1845
呉服町1812
中町1838-1
京町1761番地1
中町1875
中町1840-1
京町1768-1
京町1783
中町1838-1サンタマキビル1F
中町1831-1
呉服町1798
中町1513-18
中町1513-31
京町1783
中町1872-1 さくらビル1階
中町1830-1
中町1868番地
呉服町1795-1
中町1872-3
大名小路310-8
中町1513
中町1870番地
中町1838-1
京町1765-1 M2FLAT-1F
京町1783
中町1513-3
中町1513-6
呉服町1800-1
京町1735
大名小路310-8
京町1783
刀町1516
京町1783
呉服町1818-5
呉服町1797
本町1745町田五丁目9-2
呉服町1807
中町1886
京町1726
中町1835-2
唐津市呉服町1825-4
本町1746番地第2
呉服町1806-6
刀町1516
中町1859-1
中町1871-3
呉服町1815-1
中町1843-1
中町1910-2
中町1513-5 大越ビル1F
中町1857
京町1759-1
京町1773-3
京町1774
中町1832-2 1F
中町1832-1
刀町1516びんつけ屋ビル１階
京町1781
中町1513-5 大越ビル2F
呉服町1810
呉服町1852
中町1513-7
京町1761-3
中町1883-1
中町1860
刀町1516番地びんつけやビル1F
中町1513-3
京町1701-5
京町1751
中町1865-1
呉服町1806-4
呉服町1794
中町1513-2
京町1783
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飲　食

サービス

雑　貨

陶 磁 器

食　品

衣　類

物　販

化 粧 品

家　　電


